By Field:

Empire, Nation, War

History Conrses by Major Designation - Updated 08.02.2022

No. Title Instructor
CC100 The Empires Strike Back Sanchez
CC120 History of Medicine Murphy
CC120 Natural History? Museums, Collecting, and Display Kohout
HY110 The Partition of India Mehta
HY110 M.K. Gandhi Mehta
HY110 Africa and the Second World War Sanchez
HY110 Reading Graphic Histories Sanchez
HY110 WWII in East Asia Williams
HY200 Modern Southeast Asia Williams
HY200 Latin America's Cold War Adler
HY200 The Great Depression and the New Deal Adler
HY200 Pop Culture in Africa Sanchez
HY200 Colonial Africa Sanchez
HY200 Global Africa Sanchez
HY200 Global Latin America Marquez
HY200 Afro-Latin America Marquez
HY200 Rebellions and Revolts in Colonial Latin America Marquez
HY202 Fascism and Its Afterlives Smith
HY204 Dreamworlds and Nightmares in the Soviet Union Smith
HY206 U.S. History Since 1860 Adler
HY217 American Frontiers Kohout
HY225 20" Century China Williams
HY226 20th Century Japan Williams
HY231 The Civil War and Reconstruction Kohout, Rommel-Ruiz
HY234 Contemporary U.S. History Adler
HY239 History of Mexico Marquez
HY248 History of Korea Williams
HY253 History of Modern South Asia Mehta
HY262 The Modern Middle East: Freedoms & Authorities Murphy
HY277 Europe in an Age of Absolutism Ragan
HY304 Health and Healing in Africa Sanchez
HY304 Religion and Rebellion in 19th Century China Williams
HY315 History and Film Rommel-Ruiz

Ideas, Science, Medicine

No. Title Instructor
CC120 History of Medicine Murphy
CC120 Pop Culture in Africa Sanchez
HY110 Cultures of the Book Neel
HY200 Afro-Latin America Marquez
HY200 History of Archives Marquez
HY200 Islam and Science Murphy
HY200 Paris on a Precipice: Early Twentieth Century Challenges in Art and History Ragan
HY200 Nineteenth Century Paris: Art and Cultural History Ragan
HY211 Crime and Punishment Neel
HY212 American Environmental History Kohout
HY223 China in the Age of Confucius Williams
HY237 History of Brazil Marquez
HY252 Magic, Science, & Religion Murphy
HY261 Formation of Islamic Societies Murphy
HY274 The Medieval Imaginary Neel
HY275 The Renaissance and the Reformation: Crisis and Dissent Neel, Ragan
HY287 Enlightenment Culture Ragan
HY304 Health and Healing in Africa Sanchez
HY304 Religion and Rebellion in 19th Century China Williams
HY312 Crusade and Reform in Europe's Long Twelfth Century Neel
HY307 History of Sex: Traditions Ragan
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HY308 History of Sex: Modernity
HY315 History and Film
Politics, Law, Social Justice
No. Title
CC100 The Empires Strike Back
CC120 Kinshasa: City of the Future
HY110 M.K. Gandhi
HY110 The Animal-Human Boundary
HY110 Roundheads, Regicide, and Reaction during the English Civil Wars, 1625-60
HY110 The French Revolution
HY110 Sorcery, Magic, and Devilry: The History of Witchcraft
HY110 Histories of Race and Film
HY200 Atlantic Revolutions, 1688-1804
HY200 Latin America's Cold War
HY200 Community Organizing in the 20th Century USA
HY200 The Great Depression and the New Deal
HY200 Colonial Africa
HY200 Global Africa
HY200 Global Latin America
HY200 History of Archives
HY200 Rebellions and Revolts in Colonial Latin America
HY200 Slavery and Freedom in the Atlantic World
HY200 Islam and Science
HY200 Caste: Histories and Theories of Exclusion, Stigma, and Discrimination
HY200 Archives of Confinement-Human Experience in the Records of Colorado Mental and Penal Institutions
HY200 American Sport and Society
HY205 U.S. History to 1860
HY206 U.S History Since 1860
HY211 Crime and Punishment
HY223 China in the Age of Confucius
HY225 20th Century China
HY226 20th Century Japan
HY228 Colonial America, 1492-1763
HY229 The American Revolution, 1763-1789
HY230 The Early Republic, 1789-1848
HY231 The Civil War and Reconstruction, 1845-1877
HY234 Contemporary U.S. History
HY237 History of Brazil
HY243 African Civilization, Enslavement and Freedom
HY244 Black Freedom Pursuits
HY254 History of Gender and Sexuality in South Asia
HY261 Formation of Islamic Societies
HY262 The Modern Middle East: Freedoms & Authorities
HY269 The Old South
HY270 The New South
HY271 Human Rights: Histories, Theories, and Debates
HY275 The Renaissance and the Reformation: Crisis and Dissent
HY277 Europe in an Age of Absolutism
HY287 Enlightenment Culture
HY304 Discipline and Punishment in Late Imperial China
HY304 Critical Black Histories in the American West
HY312 Crusade and Reform in Europe's Long Twelfth Century
Sexuality, Body, Affect
No. Title
HY110 Sorcery, Magic, and Devilry: The History of Witchcraft
HY111 Berlin, Capital of the Twentieth Century
HY108 The Ruins of Modernity
HY200 Community Organizing in the 20th Century USA
HY200 Slavery and Freedom in the Atlantic World
HY200 Islamic Cities

Ragan
Rommel-Ruiz

Instructor
Sanchez
Sanchez

Mehta
Neel
Ragan
Ragan
Ragan
Ratchford
Rommel-Ruiz
Adler
Adler
Adler
Sanchez
Sanchez
Marquez
Marquez
Marquez
Marquez
Murphy
Mehta
Neel
Ratchford
Rommel-Ruiz
Adler
Neel
Williams
Williams
Williams
Rommel-Ruiz
Rommel-Ruiz
Rommel-Ruiz

Kohout, Rommel-Ruiz

Adler
Marquez
Ratchford
Ratchford
Mehta
Murphy
Murphy
Rommel-Ruiz
Rommel-Ruiz
Mehta
Neel, Ragan
Ragan
Ragan
Williams
Ratchford
Neel

Instructor
Ragan
Smith
Smith
Adler

Marquez
Murphy



HY200
HY200
HY200
HY200
HY202
HY204
HY224
HY249
HY252
HY254
HY274
HY304
HY307
HY308
HY324
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Archives of Confinement-Human Experience in the Records of Colorado Mental and Penal Institutions
Paris on a Precipice: Early Twentieth Century Challenges in Art and History
Nineteenth Century Paris: Art and Cultural History
American Sport and Society
Fascism and Its Afterlives
Dreamworlds and Nightmares in the Soviet Union
Mass Culture, Counterculture, Avant-Garde
Women, Children & Men: Families in Historical Perspective
Magic, Science, & Religion
History of Gender and Sexuality in South Asia
The Medieval Imaginary
Discipline and Punishment in Late Imperial China
History of Sex: Traditions
History of Sex: Modernity
Haunted Landscapes

Space, Place, Environment

No.
CC120
CC120
HY108
HY110
HY110
HY111
HY200
HY200
HY205
HY212
HY217
HY223
HY224
HY228
HY231
HY239
HY243
HY244
HY2438
HY269
HY270
HY304
HY324

Title
Kinshasa: City of the Future
Natural History? Museums, Collecting, and Display
The Ruins of Modernity
Histories of Race and Film
WWII in East Asia
Berlin, Capital of the Twentieth Century
Islamic Cities

Modern Southeast Asia

U.S. History to 1860
American Environmental History
American Frontiers
China in the Age of Confucius
Mass Culture, Counterculture, Avant-Garde
Colonial America, 1492-1763
The Civil War and Reconstruction, 1845-1877
History of Mexico
African Civilization, Enslavement and Freedom
Black Freedom Pursuits
History of Korea
The Old South
The New South
Critical Black Histories in the American West

Haunted Landscapes

By Region:

Central & Eastern Europe

No. Title
HY111 Berlin, Capital of the Twentieth Century
HY202 Fascism and Its Afterlives
HY204 Dreamworlds and Nightmares in the Soviet Union
HY274 The Medieval Imaginary
HY275 The Renaissance and the Reformation: Crisis and Dissent
HY277 Europe in an Age of Absolutism
HY287 Enlightenment Culture
HY312 Crusade and Reform in Europe's Long Twelfth Century
Comparative
No. Title
CC120 History of Medicine
HY108 The Ruins of Modernity
HY110 Reading Graphic Histories
HY110 The Animal-Human Boundary
HY110 Sorcery, Magic, and Devilry: The History of Witchcraft

Neel
Ragan
Ragan

Ratchford

Smith
Smith
Smith

Neel

Murphy
Mehta
Neel
Williams
Ragan
Ragan
Smith

Instructor
Sanchez
Kohout

Smith

Ratchford

Williams
Smith
Murphy
Williams
Rommel-Ruiz
Kohout
Kohout
Williams
Smith
Rommel-Ruiz
Kohout, Rommel-Ruiz
Marquez
Ratchford
Ratchford
Williams
Rommel-Ruiz
Rommel-Ruiz
Ratchford
Smith

Instructor
Smith
Smith
Smith

Neel
Neel, Ragan
Ragan
Ragan
Neel

Instructor
Murphy
Smith
Sanchez
Neel
Ragan
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HY110 Cultures of the Book Neel
HY110 Histories of Race and Film Ratchford
HY200 Atlantic Revolutions, 1688-1804 Rommel-Ruiz
HY200 History of Archives Marquez
HY200 Slavery and Freedom in the Atlantic World Marquez
HY200 History of Archives Marquez
HY200 Global Latin America Marquez
HY200 American Sport and Society Ratchford
HY200 Caste: Histories and Theories of Exclusion, Stigma, and Discrimination Mehta
HY211 Crime and Punishment Neel
HY224 Mass Culture, Counterculture, Avant-Garde Smith
HY228 Colonial America, 1492-1763 Rommel-Ruiz
HY243 African Civilization, Enslavement and Freedom Ratchford
HY244 Black Freedom Pursuits Ratchford
HY?249 Women, Children & Men: Families in Historical Perspective Neel
HY252 Magic, Science, & Religion Murphy
HY271 Human Rights: Histories, Theories, and Debates Mehta
HY304 Critical Black Histories in the American West Ratchford
HY307 History of Sex: Traditions Ragan
HY308 History of Sex: Modernity Ragan
HY324 Haunted Landscapes Smith
HY350 Seminar in History and Philosophy: Imagined Futures Neel
East Asia
No. Title Instructor
HY110 WWII in East Asia Williams
HY223 China in the Age of Confucius Williams
HY225 20th Century China Williams
HY226 20th Century Japan Williams
HY248 History of Korea Williams
HY304 Religion and Rebellion in 19th Century China Williams
HY304 Discipline and Punishment in Late Imperial China Williams
Latin America & The Caribbean
No. Title Instructor
HY200 Latin America's Cold War Adler
HY200 Afro-Latin America Marquez
HY200 Global Latin America Marquez
HY200 Rebellions and Revolts in Colonial Latin America Marquez
HY237 History of Brazil Marquez
HY239 History of Mexico Marquez
North Africa & The Middle East
No. Title Instructor
HY200 Islam and Science Murphy
HY200 Islamic Cities Murphy
HY261 Formation of Islamic Societies Murphy
HY262 The Modern Middle East: Freedoms & Authorities Murphy
North America
No. Title Instructor
CC120 Natural History? Museums, Collecting, and Display Kohout
HY110 Histories of Race and Film Ratchford
HY200 American Sport and Society Ratchford
HY200 Community Organizing in the 20th Century USA Adler
HY200 The Great Depression and the New Deal Adler
HY200 Archives of Confinement-Human Experience in the Records of Colorado Mental and Penal Institutions Neel
HY205 U.S. History to 1860 Rommel-Ruiz
HY206 U.S. History Since 1860 Adler
HY212 American Environmental History Kohout
HY217 American Frontiers Kohout
HY228 Colonial America, 1492-1763 Rommel-Ruiz
HY229 The American Revolution, 1763-1789 Rommel-Ruiz

HY230 The Early Republic, 1789-1848 Rommel-Ruiz
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HY231 The Civil War and Reconstruction, 1845-1877 Kohout, Rommel-Ruiz
HY234 Contemporary U.S. History Adler
HY239 History of Mexico Marquez
HY243 African Civilization, Enslavement and Freedom Ratchford
HY244 Black Freedom Pursuits Ratchford
HY269 The Old South Rommel-Ruiz
HY270 The New South Rommel-Ruiz
HY304 Critical Black Histories in the American West Ratchford
HY308 History of Sex: Modernity Ragan
HY315 History and Film Rommel-Ruiz
South Asia
No. Title Instructor
HY110 M.K. Gandhi Mehta
HY110 The Partition of India Mehta
HY200 Caste: Histories and Theories of Exclusion, Stigma, and Discrimination Mehta
HY253 History of Modern South Asia Mehta
HY254 History of Gender and Sexuality in South Asia Mehta
Southeast Asia
No. Title Instructor
HY200 Modern Southeast Asia Williams
Sub-Saharan Africa
No. Title Instructor
CC100 The Empire Strikes Back: From Anti-Colonial Conflicts to Star Wars Sanchez
CC120 Kinshasa: City of the Future Sanchez
HY110 Africa and the Second World War Sanchez
HY200 Colonial Africa Sanchez
HY200 Global Africa Sanchez
HY200 Pop Culture in Africa Sanchez
HY304 Health and Healing in Africa Sanchez
Western Europe
No. Title Instructor
HY110 Roundheads, Regicide, and Reaction during the English Civil Wars, 1625-60 Ragan
HY110 The French Revolution Ragan
HY200 Paris on a Precipice: Early Twentieth Century Challenges in Art and History Ragan
HY200 Nineteenth Century Paris: Art and Cultural History Ragan
HY274 The Medieval Imaginary Neel
HY275 The Renaissance and the Reformation: Crisis and Dissent Neel, Ragan
HY277 Europe in an Age of Absolutism Ragan
HY287 Enlightenment Culture Ragan
HY312 Crusade and Reform in Europe's Long Twelfth Century Neel

By Time Period:
17th Century and Earlier

No. Title Instructor
HY110 Roundheads, Regicide, and Reaction during the English Civil Wars, 1625-60 Ragan
HY200 Rebellions and Revolts in Colonial Latin America Marquez
HY223 China in the Age of Confucius Williams
HY228 Colonial America, 1492-1763 Rommel-Ruiz
HY252 Magic, Science, & Religion Murphy
HY261 Formation of Islamic Societies Murphy
HY274 The Medieval Imaginary Neel
HY275 The Renaissance and the Reformation: Crisis and Dissent Neel, Ragan
HY277 Europe in an Age of Absolutism Ragan
HY304 Discipline and Punishment in Late Imperial China Williams
HY307 History of Sex: Traditions Ragan

HY312 Crusade and Reform in Europe's Long Twelfth Century Neel
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18th Century and Later

No.
CC120
CC120
CC120
HY108
HY110
HY110
HY110
HY110
HY110
HY110
HY111
HY200
HY200
HY200
HY200
HY200
HY200
HY200
HY200
HY200
HY200
HY200
HY200
HY202
HY204
HY205
HY206
HY212
HY217
HY224
HY225
HY226
HY229
HY230
HY231
HY234
HY244
HY253
HY254
HY269
HY270
HY271
HY287
HY304
HY304
HY308
HY315
HY324

Both

No.
CC120
HY110
HY110
HY110
HY110
HY200
HY200
HY200

Title
Natural History? Museums, Collecting, and Display
Pop Culture in Africa
Kinshasa: City of the Future
The Ruins of Modernity
M.K. Gandhi

The French Revolution

The Partition of India
Reading Graphic Histories
Africa and the Second World War
WWII in East Asia
Berlin, Capital of the Twentieth Century

Archives of Confinement-Human Experience in the Records of Colorado Mental and Penal Institutions

Caste: Histories and Theories of Exclusion, Stigma, and Discrimination
Colonial Africa
Global Africa
Community Organizing in the 20th Century USA
Global Latin America
History of Archives
Latin America's Cold War
Modern Southeast Asia
Nineteenth Century Paris: Art and Cultural History
Paris on a Precipice: Early Twentieth Century Challenges in Art and History
The Great Depression and the New Deal
Fascism and Its Afterlives
Dreamworlds and Nightmares in the Soviet Union
U.S. History to 1860
U.S. History Since 1860
American Environmental History
American Frontiers
Mass Culture, Counterculture, Avant-Garde
20th Century China
20th Century Japan
The American Revolution, 1763-1789
The Early Republic, 1789-1848
The Civil War and Reconstruction, 1845-1877
Contemporary U.S. History
Black Freedom Pursuits
History of Modern South Asia
History of Gender and Sexuality in South Asia
The Old South
The New South
Human Rights: Histories, Theories, and Debates
Enlightenment Culture
Critical Black Histories in the American West
Religion and Rebellion in 19th Century China
History of Sex: Modernity
History and Film
Haunted Landscapes

Title

History of Medicine
Cultures of the Book

Histories of Race and Film

Sorcery, Magic, and Devilry: The History of Witchcraft
The Animal-Human Boundary

Afro-Latin America

American Sport and Society

Atlantic Revolutions, 1688-1804

Instructor
Kohout
Sanchez
Sanchez

Smith
Mehta
Ragan
Mehta
Sanchez
Sanchez
Williams
Smith
Neel
Mehta
Sanchez
Sanchez
Adler
Marquez
Marquez
Adler
Williams
Ragan
Ragan
Adler
Smith
Smith
Rommel-Ruiz
Adler
Kohout
Kohout
Smith
Williams
Williams
Rommel-Ruiz
Rommel-Ruiz

Kohout, Rommel-Ruiz

Adler
Ratchford
Mehta
Mehta
Rommel-Ruiz
Rommel-Ruiz
Mehta
Ragan
Ratchford
Williams
Ragan
Rommel-Ruiz
Smith

Instructor
Murphy
Neel
Ratchford
Ragan
Neel
Marquez
Ratchford
Rommel-Ruiz



HY200
HY200
HY200
HY211
HY237
HY239
HY243
HY248
HY249
HY262
HY304
HY350

Islam and Science
Islamic Cities
Slavery and Freedom in the Atlantic World
Crime and Punishment
History of Brazil
History of Mexico
African Civilization, Enslavement and Freedom
History of Korea
Women, Children & Men: Families in Historical Perspective
The Modern Middle East: Freedoms & Authorities
Health and Healing in Africa
Seminary in History and Philosophy: Imagined Futures
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Murphy
Murphy
Marquez
Neel
Marquez
Marquez
Ratchford
Williams
Neel
Murphy
Sanchez
Neel



